
                      Melba JV Softball
2021

Date Opponent Location Leave Game Time
Friday, Feb. 26 first practice Melba
Friday, March 12 Weiser Weiser 3:00pm 5:00pm
Monday, March 15 Wilder Wilder 2:15pm 4:00pm
Tuesday, March 16 Parma Melba After Varsity
Thursday, March 18 Rimrock Melba 4:30pm
Thursday, April 1 Weiser Melba 5:00pm
Monday, April 5 Cole Valley Melba 5:00pm
Thursday, April 8 Fruitland Fruitland 2:00pm 6:00pm
Saturday, April 10 Homedale (DH) Melba 12pm/2pm
Tuesday, April 13 New Plymouth New Plymouth 3:05pm 5:00pm
Friday, April 16 Cole Valley Melba 5:00pm
Monday, April 19 Wilder Melba 5:00pm
Thursday, April 22 Fruitland Melba 4:00pm
Friday, April 23 Payette Payette 3:00pm 5:00pm
Saturday, April 24 Parma Parma 11:00am 1:00pm
Thursday, April 29 Payette Melba 5:00pm
Friday, April 30 New Plymouth Melba 5:00pm
Saturday, May 1 Idaho City Melba (City Park) 12:00pm
Thursday, May 6 Cole Valley Heritage M.S. Merdian 3:00pm 4:00pm


